A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
REV: 04 2024
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.

■ Brushed Nickel Housing with Silver Blades.
Ordering Info: PFX-8700--52LED-NK
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part #  PFX-8700-52LED-BK
MODEL
PFX-8700
FINISH
BK BLACK
NK BRUSHED NICKEL
FAN SIZE
52
LED
LED
**MOQ of 300 Units**
**Long Lead Time**
**Best Price **